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R |PCH 0.7 0.7
R |San Gabriel River Bike Trail | 3.3 4.0
L |San Gabriel River Bike Trail [14.1| 18.1
R |Dunlap Crossing Rd 0.3 ] 18.4
C |Mines Blvd 0.3 | 18.7
L [Glengarry Ave 0.2 | 18.9
R [Hadley St 1.9 1 20.8
L |Painter Ave 04 1] 21.2
R [Beverly Blvd 021214
C [Turnbull Canyon Rd 40| 254
C |Las Lomitas Dr 0.2 25.6
R |S Vallecito Dr 0.6 | 26.2
L |Camino Del Sur 0.9 | 27.1
R |Colima Rd 391 31.0
R |Broadway 0.2 | 31.2
L [Valley View Ave 2.0 ] 33.2
R |Foster Rd 0.7 | 33.9
L [Coyote Creek Bikeway 5.7 | 39.6
R [Sharp Right past Centralia 0.1 | 39.7
R |Centrailia St 0.0 | 39.7
R |Coyote Creek Bikeway 3.6 | 43.3
C [San Gabriel River Bike Trail | 3.8 | 47.1
L |[Marina Dr 0.6 | 47.7
R |PCH 0.0 | 47.7
L |Bolsa Ave 0.1 ] 47.8
R |Parking Lot 0.1]47.9

Finish

R |PCH 0.7 0.7
R |San Gabriel River Bike Trail | 3.3 4.0
L |San Gabriel River Bike Trail |14.1| 18.1
R |Dunlap Crossing Rd 0.3 ]| 18.4
C |Mines Blvd 0.3 ] 18.7
L |Glengarry Ave 0.2 | 18.9
R |Hadley St 1.9 1 20.8
L |Painter Ave 041|212
R |Beverly Blvd 021214
C [Turnbull Canyon Rd 401 254
C |Las Lomitas Dr 0.2 | 25.6
R |S Vallecito Dr 0.6 | 26.2
L |Camino Del Sur 0.9 | 27.1
R |Colima Rd 391 31.0
R |Broadway 0.2 | 31.2
L |Valley View Ave 2.0 | 33.2
R |Foster Rd 0.7 | 33.9
L [Coyote Creek Bikeway 5.7 | 39.6
R [Sharp Right past Centralia 0.1 | 39.7
R [Centrailia St 0.0 | 39.7
R |Coyote Creek Bikeway 3.6 | 43.3
C [San Gabriel River Bike Trail | 3.8 | 471
L |Marina Dr 0.6 | 47.7
R |PCH 0.0 | 47.7
L |Bolsa Ave 0.11]47.8
R |Parking Lot 0.1]47.9
Finish




